
Campaign Name Company Email First Name Last Name
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace NAPC ericjohnson@bidocean.com Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Groupe Lacasse ben.w@groupelacasse.com Ben Wagenmaker
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Pwxpress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Workrite Ergonomics LLC dbobalek@workriteergo.com Donna Bobalek
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Kyndryl Inc. katia.saintfort-russ@kyndryl.com Katia Saintfort-Russ
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com Steve Walse
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace ,mn,n alishaross2013@gmail.com jkhk khjkjh
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace VISUAL techzone@visualinfomedia.com TECH ZONE
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace ESI Ergonomic Solutions mfuller@fellowes.com Melissa Fuller
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace A for apple a@apple.com a b
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Deltek sourcemanagement2@onvia.com Onvia Onvia
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Pwxpress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Humanscale dwhitcombe@humanscale.com Diane Whitcombe
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace DevCare Solutions Ltd karthika@devcare.com Gayathri Prithviraj
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Versa Products mary.rose@versaproducts.com Mary Rose Canarecio
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com Steve Walse
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace EK Health kcole@ekhealth.com Kristi Cole
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Prime Vendor Inc. primevendor123@gmail.com kim jones
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace bidnet gbs@bidnet.com kurt bidnet
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Humanscale Corporation pmulvena@humanscale.com Pat Mulvena
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace The Posture People shani@theposturepeople.net Shani Soloff
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace 9999999999 alishaross2013@gmail.com jkhk khjkjh
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace ims ims_bids@construction.com Bid Research
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace SevenOutsource rfpalerts@gmail.com Steve Walse
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Prime Vendor primevendor123@gmail.com Bid Clerk
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Workrite Ergonomics dbobalek@workriteergo.com Donna Bobalek
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Kyndryl Inc. katia.saintfort-russ@kyndryl.com Katia Saintfort-Russ
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Via Inc harnold@viaseating.com Heather Arnold
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Inscape rhay@myinscape.com Ryan Hay
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Catalyst Consulting Group michelle@strategic-catalyst.com michelle warren
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace sourcemanagement sourcemanagement2@onvia.com source management
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace CJIS GROUP christallee@cjisgroup.com Christal
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace CJIS GROUP christallee@cjisgroup.com Christal
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace G&L Installations Inc rgage@glinstall.com Rebecca Gage
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Wenaha Group katyb@wenahagroup.com Katy Byers
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Texas A&M Ergo Center marthaparker@tamu.edu Martha Parker
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace P.U.S.H. Up Recovery LLC wematter@pushuprecovery.com Kizzey Collins
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Chrysalis Spectrum alisa.elliot@chrysalisspectrum.com Dr. Alisa Elliot
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Norris Conference Centers g.mosley@norriscenters.com Gerald Mosley
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Krueger International, Inc. kelli.plamann@ki.com Kelli Plamann
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace The HON Company mccormickcd@honcompany.com Christine McCormick
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REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace dodge dodge.docs@construction.com dodge docs
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace dodge dodge.docs@construction.com dodge docs
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace dodge dodge.docs@construction.com dodge docs
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Krueger International, Inc. kelli.john@att.net Kelli Plamann
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Deltek sourcemanagement@deltek.com Source Management
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Seven Outsource rfpalerts@gmail.com Steve Walse
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Construct Connect content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Versa Products Inc ana.gonzalez@versaproducts.com Ana Gonzalez
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Right On Time Office Furniture rightontimeassemblers@gmail.com JOHN IRVING
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Teknion kris.hansen@teknion.com Kris Hansen
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace State of Illinois Executive Ethics Commission/CPO yarvo.roberts@illinois.gov Yarvo Roberts
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Ergogenesis Workplace Solutions, LLC dferrell@ergogenesis.com David Ferrell
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace All-American Intelligent Solutions, Inc. smccartneyaai@gmail.com Stephanie Gething
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace BID OCEAN eric@bidocean.com ERIC JOHNSON
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace BID OCEAN eric@bidocean.com ERIC JOHNSON
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Shay Enterprise tshayenterprise@gmail.com Tamara Shay
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace The HON Company bairj@hniworkplacefurnishings.com Josh Bair
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Ez Systems larry@ezmodwalls.com Larry Pond
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Blue Brillante LLC (dba Leadership Lady) info@leadershiplady.com Ashley Martin
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Gebesa bryan.cox@gebesa.com Bryan Cox
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Creative Furniture Connection hannah@creativefurnitureconnection.com Hannah Bashaw
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace search and staff tjones@searchandstaff.com taneshia jones
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Wiley Interiors diane@wileyinteriors.com Diane Beauchamp
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Vari sade.williams@vari.com sade williams
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace 9to5 Seating LLC joni.stafford@9to5seating.com Joni Stafford
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REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace DIRTT hmorgan@dirtt.com Heather Morgan
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Vari sade.williams@vari.com Sade Williams
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace three h j.reese@three-h.com James Reese
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace H4 mh@h4office.com Matthew Hall
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace X-Gen Digital LLC mhasan@xgendigital.com Syed Muneeb Hasan
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Humanscale Corporation kmiglin@humanscale.com Katie Miglin
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Nightingale Corporation anna@nightingalechairs.com Anna Marto
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Blue Bist LLC marina@bluebist.com Marina Vafaei
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Floortex USA matthewglowiak@att.net Matthew Glowiak
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace P J Hilton & Associates ron@pjhilton.com Ronald Hilton
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace 54576 onvia123@gmail.com onvia onvia
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace HTC Homecare syoungblood@htchomecare.com Shotnel Youngblood
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Inscape, Inc jangus@myinscape.com Jennifer Angus
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Special-T, LLC lisa@specialt.net Lisa Polillo
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Source Management sourcemgmt@onvia.net source Onvia
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Advocate Aurora Health karen.carter@aah.org Karen Carter
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace PPA teila@ppa-or.gov Teila Leighton
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace ECS-ed katie@ecs-ed.com Katie Bricker
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace ECS-ed kelly@ecs-ed.com Kelly Keogh
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Workrite Ergonomics LLC dbobalek@workriteergo.com Donna Bobalek
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Humanscale Corporation ktmiglin@gmail.com Katie Miglin
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Groupe Lacasse ben.w@groupelacasse.com Ben Wagenmaker
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace GANT Industries, INC rayburn@gantindustries.com Bradley Rayburn
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace GANT Industries, INC rayburn@gantindustries.com Bradley Rayburn
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace ConstructConnect content@constructconnect.com Morgan Stinson
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Affordable Interior Systems, Inc. (AIS) hwoods@ais-inc.com Helen Woods
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace CJIS GROUP alyssa@cjisgroup.com Alyssa V Luehrs
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Cuna Supply LLC mike.hagerty@cunasupply.com Mike Hagerty
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Injury Prevention Plus alana@ipp-ergo.com alana magee
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace visualinfomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com sivakumar
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace BFGHBF onvia123@gmail.com BNGB GFN NGHFN
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace CertwoodUSA mglabcertwood943@gmail.com Michael Glab
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Userful john.castellano@userful.com John Castellano
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace AIS jroberts@ais-inc.com Jennifer Roberts
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Unify Health Services, LLC carrie@unifyhs.com Carrie Manges
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Greene Manufacturing, Inc. info@greenemfg.com Charles Gale
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Government Business Interiors marty@govbizint.com Marty Bruce
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Versa Products ariel.gurrea@versaproducts.com Ariel Gurrea
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Versa Products Inc louie.ortiz@versaproducts.com Louie Ortiz
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Hypertec USA, Inc. amarracino@hypertec.com Angela Marracino
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace BFGHBF onvia123@gmail.com BNGB GFN NGHFN
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Government Business Interiors marty@govbizint.com Marty Bruce
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace Hypertec USA, Inc. amarracino@hypertec.com Angela Marracino
REGION 4 | 22-10 Ergonomic Workplace
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